
Pacific Grove Middle School
Girls & Boys Soccer Schedule 2019

(Revised 9/2/19 ak)

DATE DAY LEVEL TIME OPPONENT LOCATION
September 10 Tuesday Girls 4:30 PM Buena Vista MS PGMS

Boys 4:30 PM Buena Vista MS Buena Vista MS

September 12 Thursday Boys 4:30 PM RLS PGMS

September 17 Tuesday Girls 4:30 PM Carmel Carmel
Boys 4:30 PM Carmel PGMS

September 19 Thursday Girls 4:30 PM San Benancio PGMS
Boys 4:30 PM San Benancio San Benancio

October 1 Tuesday Boys 4:30 PM Palma JH PGMS

October 3 Thursday Girls 4:30 PM NMC NMC
Boys 4:30 PM NMC PGMS

October 8 Tuesday Boys 5:00 PM RLS RLS

October 10 Thursday Girls 4:30 PM Carmel MS PGMS
Boys 4:30 PM Carmel MS Carmel MS

PGUSD FALL BREAK 10/14 - 10/18

October 22 Tuesday Girls 4:30 PM Buena Vista MS Buena Vista MS
Boys 4:30 PM Buena Vista MS PGMS

October 24 Thursday Boys 5:00 PM Palma JH Palma JH

October 28 Monday Girls 4:30 PM San Benancio San Benancio
Boys 4:30 PM San Benancio PGMS

October 29 Tuesday Girls 4:30 PM NMC PGMS
Boys 4:30 PM NMC NMC

Playoffs
November 5 Tuesday Girls 4 seed @ 1 seed TBD

3 seed @ 2 seed TBD
Boys 4 seed @ 1 seed TBD

3 seed @ 2 seed TBD



Championships
November 7 Thursday Girls 3:00 PM TBD Carmel

Boys 3:00 PM TBD Carmel

*Away game location and time requires early dismissal at 2:40 PM

LOCATIONS

Palma JH - 919 Iverson St., Salinas, CA 93901
San Benancio MS - 43 San Benancio Rd, Salinas, CA 93908
Carmel MS - 4380 Carmel Valley Rd., Carmel Valley, CA 93923
Buena Vista MS - 18250 Tara Dr., Salinas, CA 93908
North Monterey County (NMC) - 10301 Seymour St., Castroville, CA 95012
Robert L. Stevenson (RLS) - 3152 Forest Lake Rd., Pebble Beach, CA 93953

Boys Soccer Coach - Efren Torres, etorres@pgusd.org
Girls Soccer Coach - John Kiely, johnkiely@sbcglobal.net
PGMS Athletic Director - Audrey Kitayama, akitayama@pgusd.org


